Team Finis
1

Points
30
29
28
25
25
25
24
24
23

30
30
29
29
27
26
25
24
22
18
17
16
13

Bib No
37
32
36
34
29
28
31
30
33

52
46
51
a4
49
50
41
48
47
40
43
45
38
39

2015 NEW JERSEY SKI & SNOWBOARD COUNCIL
STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

TEAM STANDINGS

First Name Last Name

Carol
Sylvia
Jen
Maureen
Jackie
Diana
Yvonne
Sharon
Sandy

Yuri
Peter
Jim
Joe
Kealey
Jeffrey
David
Jeff
Dale
Skip
Mark
Mark
Jim
Rob

Tomassetti
Murphy
DeKoskie
Viglielmo

Olivet
Ziegenfelder
Baker
Kenney-Negrotto
Schwinzer

Kobziar
Strutynsky
Tomassetti
Williams
Viglielmo
Viglielmo
Wise
DeKoskie
Ziegenfelder
Alford
Negrotto
Bailey
Culla
Fletcher

Ski Club
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC

TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC
TSSC

Sex

M M M Tm T T T Mmoo

LKL ¢KL

Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC

27.57
33.39
30.34
29.79
35.33
38.13
35.12
42.56
32.17

24.34
27.85
24.32
27.97
24.45
24.68
28.93
25.03
25.44
31.07
26.18
26.48
31.92

DSQ

18.52
43.54
30.43
28.06
51.88
63.91
50.97
82.96
38.29

4.63
19.72
4.55
20.24
5.11
6.09
24.36
7.60
9.36
33.56
12.54
13.83
37.22

27.15
33.10
28.06
30.97
34.38
37.49
35.61
37.66
31.29

23.76
28.18
24.18
28.06
24.22
24.21
28.68
24.46
25.19

DSQ
26.73
26.23
3331

DSQ

18.58
44.57
22.55
35.26
50.16
63.74
55.53
64.48
36.66

3.77
23.08
5.61
22.55
5.78
5.74
25.26
6.83
10.02

16.75
14.56
45.48

Best Handicap
18.52
43.54
22.55
28.06
50.16
63.74
50.97
64.48
36.66

3.77
19.72
4.55
20.24
5.11
5.74
24.36
6.83
9.36
33.56
12.54
13.83
37.22
NO HC
TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Team Points
87

118

205



Team Finis
2

Points
30
29
27
26
24
23

28
28
27
24
23
23
21
20
19
19
14
14
15
11

Bib No
19
16
3
1
2
15

12

10
23
11
18

17

22
13
14
21

2015 NEW JERSEY SKI & SNOWBOARD COUNCIL
STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

First Name Last Name

Isabella
Carol
Carlene
Karen
Karen
Barbara

Rusty
Greg
Mark
Howie
Paul
Steve
Bill
Paul
Steve
Marty
Mike
Ken
Jon
Stu

Micheels
Marsh
Bassell
Sanderson
Lynch
Doxey

Rowlands
Schneider
Carruthers
McArthur
Trumbull
Leonardi
Sidlovsky
Doxey
Gomez
Greenberg
Diederich
Glick
Marsh
Bassell

Ski Club
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo

Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo
Ramapo

TEAM STANDINGS

Sex

M M M T o Tm M

£ETLLLLLL<LLLLLLLKLLKL<LK<LKELE¢L

Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC

34.11
36.92
30.06
29.40
46.69
36.22

24.33
34.58
28.67
29.08
25.26
36.16
25.57
30.95
26.23
39.23
27.28
31.75
40.98
27.96

46.63
58.71
29.22
26.39
100.71
55.70

4.59
48.65
23.25
25.01

8.59
55.45

9.92
33.05
12.76
68.64
17.27
36.49
76.17
20.19

32.77
36.12
28.66
29.00
29.60
35.31

24.23
32.83
28.67
28.56
24.47
36.41
26.16
30.39
25.52
38.36
26.90
31.23
41.61
27.08

43.13
57.76
25.18
26.66
29.28
54.22

5.83
43.39
25.22
24.74

6.88
59.02
14.26
32.73
11.46
67.54
17.49
36.40
81.74
18.27

Best Handicap
43.13
57.76
25.18
26.39
29.28
54.22

4.59
43.39
23.25
24.74

6.88
55.45

9.92
32.73
11.46
67.54
17.27
36.40
76.17
18.27

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Team Points
86

107

193



Team Finis
3

Team Finis
4

Points
29
28
26
22
22
21

28
26
25
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
12

Points
30
28
23
21
21

29
27
21
17
15
12
12
11

Bib No
78
105
76
72
77
86

104
80
81
88

103
71
87
79
85
82
84
83

Bib No
70
66
60
62
69

59
67
65
64
61
63
57
68

2015 NEW JERSEY SKI & SNOWBOARD COUNCIL
STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

First Name Last Name

Barb Brumbaugh

Liz Holste

Dawn Adams Harmonn
Nancy Mathiesen
Lorrie Vece

Amanda Zega

Cliff Gawel
Rich Griffin
Mike Huston
Rich Stelhik
John Allen Jr
Doug Otte
Ted Korth
Charlie McCusker
Chris Cooney
John Allen
Dave Young
Todd Cronin

First Name Last Name
Margaret O'Brien

Eileen Mosolino
Kathy Mellody
Anita Mellusi

Valerie Krinney

Art Gillan

Ed Ellis
Dennis Young
Basil Vorolieff
Tom Murante
Joe Mellusi
Mike Rinaldi
Mitch Stachowicz

Ski Club
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life

High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life
High Life

Ski Club
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State

Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State
Garden State

TEAM STANDINGS

Sex

M M M T o Tm M

£ KL

Sex

m M M T

£ KL

Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC

28.30
34.11
34.68
37.56
39.74
37.56

28.97
29.19
24.82
37.35
25.93
31.73
40.65
26.90
41.18
27.34
44.09
27.41

Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC

36.67
36.91
38.27
32.37
47.24

33.56
34.49
36.98
40.44
3232
32.63
48.68
32.93

21.66
46.63
49.08
61.46
70.84
61.46

24.54
25.48
6.70
60.56
11.47
36.40
74.75
15.64
77.03
17.53
89.53
17.83

57.64
58.67
64.52
39.15
103.08

44.27
48.27
58.97
73.84
38.94
40.27
109.27
41.56

28.05
33.76
34.47
35.35
40.24
35.58

27.54
28.29
24.94
37.97
25.84
30.71
40.08
26.51
43.41
27.28
45.51
27.79

37.63
36.59
39.47
31.58
49.24

32.77
34.69
35.98
40.55
30.92
32.41
48.27
32.17

22,51
47.45
50.55
54.39
75.75
55.40

20.28
23.56
8.93
65.84
12.86
34.13
75.05
15.79
89.60
19.15
98.77
21.38

64.35
59.81
72.39
37.93
115.06

43.13
51.51
57.15
77.11
35.05
41.55
110.82
40.51

Best Handicap
21.66
46.63
49.08
54.39
70.84
55.40

20.28
23.56
6.70
60.56
11.47
34.13
74.75
15.64
77.03
17.53
89.53
17.83
TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Best Handicap
57.64
58.67
64.52
37.93
103.08

43.13
48.27
57.15
73.84
35.05
40.27
109.27
40.51

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Team Points
83

99

182

Team Points
81

94

175



Team Finis
5

Team Finis
6

Team Finis

Team Finis
8

Points
27
27
20

30
24
21
20
19
16

Points
26
23
22
17
11

Points

22

26
22

Points
26

Bib No
94
95
93

97
101
96
100
99
98

Bib No
89
92
90
102
91

Bib No

53

55
54

Bib No
24

2015 NEW JERSEY SKI & SNOWBOARD COUNCIL
STANLEY SHARAGA MEMORIAL PRESIDENT'S RACE

TEAM STANDINGS

First Name Last Name Ski Club Sex Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC
Lisa Helms Ski Bums F 34.49 48.27 35.09 53.26
Margaret Walton Ski Bums F 37.39 60.73 36.58 59.77
Diane Kropfl Ski Bums F 50.06 115.20 54.93 139.91
Richard Phillips Ski Bums M 32.91 41.47 33.28 45.35

Tim Knotts Ski Bums M 36.14 55.36 35.88 56.71
Patrick Weaver Ski Bums M 29.98 28.88 30.84 34.70
Glenn DeFrancesco Ski Bums M 26.24 12.80 25.34 10.67

Bill Sabanski Ski Bums M 30.94 33.01 30.78 34.43

Joe Runsdorf Ski Bums M 31.37 34.85 32.17 40.51
First Name Last Name Ski Club Sex Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC
Pat Cummins HVSC M 35.69 53.42 DSQ

Garrett Jobson HVSC M DSQ 28.93 26.35
Tom Pompei HVSC M 36.31 56.09 35.87 56.67
Rudy Kopecky HVSC M 39.68 70.58 41.30 80.38
Frank VanZanten HVSC M 58.70 156.38
First Name Last Name Ski Club Sex Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC
Witke Bartek Pacesetter 25.40 23.26 25.00 22.90
Brianne  Rachmiel Craigmeur F 31.92 37.22 DNF

Larry Ticotin Craigmeur M 35.82 53.98 33.98 48.41
Mike Rachmiel Craigmeur M 30.35 30.47 29.48 28.76
First Name Last Name Ski Club Sex Red Course Red Course HCBlue Course Blue Course HC
Stephanie Kacin Trailside F 37.60 61.64 DNR

Best Handicap
48.27
59.77
115.20

41.47
55.36
28.88
10.67
33.01
34.85

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Best Handicap
53.42
26.35
56.09
70.58
156.38

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Best Handicap

37.22

48.41
28.76

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Best Handicap

61.64

TOTAL TEAM POINT!

Team Points
74

95

169

Team Points
88

88

Team Points

22

48

70

Team Points

26
26



